



## CareSource HEDIS® Guide – Ohio CareSource Advantage® (HMO SNP)

HEDIS	Measure	Eligible Population	Specification	ICD9	CPT
Prevention and Screening	Adult BMI Assessment	18-74 years of age	1 BMI documentation within the year or year prior	V85.0-V85.54	99201-99205, 992211-99215, 99241-99245, 99341-99345, 99347-99350, 99385-99387, 99395-99397, 99401-99404, 99411, 99412, 99420, 99429, 99455, 99456
	Breast Cancer Screening	Women 50-74 years of age	1 Screening Annually		77055-77057
	Cervical Cancer Screening	Women 21-64 years of age	1 Annual Pap Test Or Pap Test with a HPV Test within the past 3 years		<b>Pap Tests</b> 88141-88143, 88147, 88148, 88150, 88152-88154, 88164-88167, 88174, 88175 <b>HPV Tests</b> 87620-87622
	Care for Older Adults	66 years of age and older	Advance Care Planning And Medication Review And Functional Status Assessment And Pain Assessment		<b>Advance Care Planning</b> S0257, 1157F, 1158F <b>Medication review</b> 90862, 90863, 99605, 99606, 1160F <b>Functional Status Assessment</b> 1170F <b>Pain Assessment</b> 1125F, 1126F
	Glaucoma Screening	65 years of age and older	1 or more eye exam for glaucoma		92002, 92004, 92012, 92014, 92081, 92082, 92083, 92100, 92120, 92130, 92140, 99202, 99203, 99204, 99205, 99213, 99214, 99215, 99242, 99243, 99244, 99245
	Colorectal Cancer Screening	50-75 years of age	Annual FOBT, flexible Or Sigmoidoscopy within 4 years Or Colonoscopy within nine years		<b>FOBT</b> 82270, 82274 <b>Flexible Sigmoidoscopy</b> 45330-45335, 45337-45342, 45345 <b>Colonoscopy</b> 44388-44394, 44397, 45355, 45378-45387, 45391, 45392
	Cardiovascular Conditions	Cholesterol Management for Patients with Cardiovascular Conditions	18-75 years of age diagnosed with a cardiovascular condition	Documentation in the medical record of LDL-C screening and control (<100 mg/DL)	
Controlling High Blood Pressure		18-85 years of age diagnosed with hypertension	Documentation of a blood pressure reading in the medical record with each visit and controlled at < 140/90	401, 401.0, 401.1, 401.9	99201-99205, 99211-99215, 99241-99245, 99341-99345, 99347-99350, 99385-99387, 99395-99397, 99401-99404, 99411, 99412, 99420, 99429

HEDIS	Measure	Eligible Population	Specification	ICD9	CPT
Comprehensive Diabetes Care	Monitor for Nephropathy	18-75 years of age	Annually	250, 357.2, 362.0, 366.41, 648.0	82042, 82043, 82044, 84156
	Dilated Retinal Eye Exam	18-75 years of age	Refer to Ophthalmologist or Optometrist	250, 357.2, 362.0, 366.41, 648.0	67028, 67030, 67031, 67036, 67039-67043, 67101, 67105, 67107, 67108, 67110, 67112, 67113, 67121, 67141, 67 145, 67208, 67210, 67218, 67220, 67221, 67227, 67228, 92002, 92004, 92012, 92014, 92018, 92019, 92134, 92225-92228, 92230, 92235, 92240, 92250, 92260, 99203-99205, 99213-99215, 99242-99245
	Blood Pressure	18-75 years of age	Annually Controlled - BP <140/80	250, 357.2, 362.0, 366.41, 648.0	<b>Systolic</b> 3074F, 3075F <b>Diastolic</b> 3078F
	HbA1C Testing	18-75 years of age	At least Annually	250, 357.2, 362.0, 366.41, 648.0	83036, 83037
	LDL-C Screening	18-75 years of age	Annually	250, 357.2, 362.0, 366.41, 648.0	80061, 83700, 83701, 83704, 83721
Musculoskeletal Conditions	Osteoporosis Management in women who had a fracture	67 years of age and older	Bone Mineral Density Test Or Prescription for Drug to Treat/Prevent Osteoporosis within 6 months after fracture		<b>Bone Mineral Density Test</b> 76977, 77078, 77079, 77080, 77081, 77082, 77083, 78350, 78351, G0130
					<b>Prescription for Drug to Treat/Prevent Osteoporosis</b> J0630, J0897, J1000, J1740, J3110, J3488, J3487

#### What is HEDIS?

- HEDIS is the measurement tool used by the nation's health plans to evaluate their performance in terms of clinical quality and customer service.
- HEDIS is a set of standardized performance measures designed to ensure that purchasers and consumers have the information they need to reliably compare health care quality.
- HEDIS is a product of NCQA.

The CareSource **Clinical Practice Registry** and **Member Profile** are available to providers to lookup services and tests needed for members.

To access the CareSource **Clinical Practice Registry** and **Member Profile**, please visit [www.caresource.com](http://www.caresource.com)

- The **Clinical Practice Registry** can be found by clicking Providers > Member Care > Clinical Guidelines
- **Member Profile** can be found by logging on the Provider Portal

CareSource Provider Services can be reached at: **1-800-488-0134**

**The above codes are examples of codes typically billed for the various types of services and may change from year to year. Submitting claims using these codes helps improve reporting of quality measures performed. Please keep in mind, billing these codes does not guarantee payment.**